
 
FATHERS & FRIENDS  

2018-19 EVENT CALENDAR 

BE A PART OF IT ! 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 

Saturday, August 25 
America’s Grow-A-Row Harvest Event 

4:00 PM 
 

Saturday, September 7 
Parents Welcome Back Reception – Senior Garden 

6:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, September 11 
Board Meeting  

7:00 PM 
 

Sunday, October 7 
Community Soup Kitchen - Morristown 

 
Tuesday, October 9 

Board Meeting  
7:00 PM 

 
Friday, October 19 

Poker Night - Old Main 
7:00 PM 

 
Saturday, October 27 

Homecoming – Fire Truck by Senior Garden  
12:00 PM  

 
Tuesday, November 6 

Board Meeting  
7:00 PM 

 
Tuesday, November 13 

Night of Dialogue – Fine Arts Center 
6:00 PM 

 
Saturday, November 17 

Headmaster’s Dinner Dance – Madison Hotel 
6:00 PM 

 
Friday, November 23 

Community Soup Kitchen – Morristown 

Friday, December 7 
Christmas Party – Old Main 

7:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, December 18 
Board Meeting  

7:00 PM 
 

Tuesday, January 1 
Community Soup Kitchen – Morristown 

 
Tuesday, January 8 

Board Meeting  
7:00 PM 

 
Tuesday, February 26 

Board Meeting  
7:00 PM 

 
Tuesday, March 26 

Board Meeting  
7:00 PM 

 
Tuesday, April 16 

Board Meeting  
7:00 PM 

 
Friday, May 10 

The Delbarton Experience Dinner – Fine Arts Center   
6:30 PM  

 
Wednesday May 15 

Board Meeting  
7:00 PM 

 
Tuesday, May 28 

Spring Golf Outing – Canoe Brook Country Club 
 
 

Friday, June 7 
End-of-Year Thank You Party – Senior Garden 


